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(Continued from Page Al3) MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
MX light red-red 6.00-8.00 mostly
7.00-8.00 —TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgs GA
White Cape 5.50-6.00 NCPurple Top 6.00

mostly 16.00SP Bell Type Red 80- iOOmm
poor cond 2.00-3.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: 1/2 and 5/9 buctns FL Jalapeno
7.00- 1 1/9 buctns FL Long Hot
9.00- Cubanelles med-lge 10.00
RADISHES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-cz flmbgs FL Red
4.50-6.00 mostly 4.50-5.00ctnstpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs FL Red 5.00-5.50 mostly 5.00 ctns
bchd FL Red 24s few 9.00-10.00 MX Red
24s few 8.00—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS
NONE —RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns bchd AZ Flat 24s 9.50-10.00 1 2/5
buctns bchd TX Savoy 9.00-10.00 with
roots 9.00-10.00 I 2/5 buctts bchd CA Flat
10.00 1 2/5 bu ctns TX Savoy 9.00-10.00

(Clipped) 9.00-10.00 ctns 4 2-1/2-lb
flmbgs CA Rat few 14.00 —SQUASH:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY lugs MX
Zucchini sml-med 8.00-10.00 med
7.00- mostly 8.00 —SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
CURED 40 lb ctns NC U.S. One lewels
med 10.00-11.00 ---TOMATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
FL 80% U.S. One orBetter Mature Greens
light red-red sx6s 7.00-8.00 6x6s
7.00- Local Repack 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greens pink-light red Sx6s
11.00 6x6s 11.00 6x7s 11.00ctns 2 lyr MX

Vine Ripes light red-red 4x4s 7.00-8.00
4xss 7.00-8.00 sxss 7.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY: MARKET HIGHER fils 12
l-pt bids FI, red 6.00 MX light red-red
10.00 —TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:

Phila. Herb
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* as of 17-FEB-99
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News. Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 35-62
NA—FVOSS
MISC HERBS —ANISE: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ARRUGULA: 4/5 buctts bchd FL 24s
10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00—BASH,: I kg

ctns IS 12s 13.00cits bchd FL ISs 10.00-
-CELERIAC (CELERY ROOT): 20 lb cits
IseCD 9.50 —CHIVES: 1 kg ctns bchd IS
18.00—CILANTRO: 4/5 buctts bchd FL

30s 9.00-10.00 4/5 bucits Ise FL 8.00-9.00
ctns bchd TX 30s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00—DILL: ctns bchd AZ24s 9.00TX

24s 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 ctts bchd FL
8.00 -DRY ESCHALLOT: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
HORSERADISH; OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE—MARJORAM: 1
kg cuts bchd IS 12s 13.00 —MINT: ctns
bchd FL 12.00 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s 10.00
—OREGANO: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s
13.00 —ROSEMARY: 1 kg ctns bchd IS
12s 13.00—SAGE: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s
13.00—TARRAGON: 1 kg ctns bchd IS
12s 17.00 —THYME: 1 kg ctns bchd IS
12s 13.00
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Hess'
Butcher

Shop
Custom Beef and
Pork Butchering

Call
(717) 464-3374

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12NOON

Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30, 10 miles east
of Lancaster

in Paradise, PA)
For info.
(717) 442-4181 bus.
(610) 458-8518 home

Vermont Castings
Gas

Stoves
andFireplaces

Prices Start at

sB99°°

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
February 16, 1999

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 100 HEAD,

1.00- LOWER. UTILITY
34.00- HIGH DRESSING
38.00- CANNERS 31.00-35.00;
SHELLY 31.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 11 HEAD. 2.00 HIGHER.
YG#l 45.00-48.75, 1 AT 52.50; YG#2
40.00-44.00.

FED STEERS: 31 HEAD; GOOD
DEMAND FOR CHOICE. 2 HIGH
CHOICE TO PRIME #2-4 1450 LBS.
64.00- CHOICE «2-3 1200-1450
LBS. 59.00-61.00; HIGHCHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 1200-1400 LBS. 49.00-58.00;
CHOICE 1500-1600 LBS. 48.0049.00.

FED HEIFERS: 10 HEAD. HIGH
CHOICE TO PRIME 12001300 LBS.
62.0063.00; CHOICE #2-3 10001200
LBS. 58.0061.00.

VEAL CALVES: 115 HEAD. LOW
CHOICE 150250 LBS. 65.00-80.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 22.0030.00; 6085
LBS. 18.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: STEADY. HOLS-
TEIN BULLS #1 95-120 LBS.
95.00123.00; 85-94 LBS. 60.0085.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS. FEW OFFERED;
#1 85-100 LBS. TO 125.00; BEEF X
BULLS 50.0090.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; 28 HEAD. #l*2
240260 LBS. TO 31.25; #l*3 220265
LBS. TO 27.00; 270-300 LBS.
25.00- #2&3 300-400 LBS.
21.0025.00.

SOWS: 13 HEAD 300-450 LBS.

Lancaster
Poured
Walls
• Agriculture
• Commercial • Residential L
Call for Prices On: HELP %\
• SCS approved Manure Storage WANTED >
• Basements • Retaining Walls' Ca|l for
• Footers • Floors

Customer Satisfaction Is Our Goal
Lancster Poured Walls

2001 JarvisRd. « Lancaster. PA 17601 « (717) 299-3974

1060 Division Highway 322 East,
Ephrata, PA 17522

1 Block East of Rt 222

(717) 733-4973
800-642-0310
wwwixMirnansskwecofTi

Mon, lues.Wed. 10to6, Thors,
Fa 10to 8; Sat 10to 4

14.0018.00, 1 AT 30.00; 450600 LBS.
14.0021.00.

BOARS: 6 HEAD. 350-700 LBS.
5.506.25.

STOCK CATTLE: 275 HEAD;
DEMAND FOR ALLCLASSES. STEERS
MED. AND LRGE. FRAME 300500
LBS. 75.00-86.00; 500-700 LBS.
68.0081.00; 700900 LBS. 59.0067.00,
9001000LBS. 55.0062.00; HOLSTEINS
600700 LBS. 48.0053.00.

HEIFERS: MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 300500 LBS. 67.0077.00, FW
TO 82.00; 500600 LBS. 63.0079.00;
600700LBS. 61.0069.00; 700900LBS.
52.0058.00.

BULLS: MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200400LBS. 74.0089.00; 400500 LBS.
72.0083.00; 500600 LBS. 68.0082.00;
600700 LBS. 55.0070.00; 700900 LBS.
48.0058.00.

SHEEP: 36 HEAD 35.0045.00, FEW
TO 53.00.

LAMBS: 17 HEAD. CHOICE 90110
LBS. TO79.00; 7090LBS. 75.0084.00; 1
60 LBS. AT 115.00.

GOATS: 36 HEAD. LARGE
60.0085.00, 1 AT 124.00; MEDIUM
40.0070.00; SMALL 18.0035.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 126 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD, 15-20 LBS. 7.0017.00;
45-65 LBS. 27.0038.00; BY THE LB.
#I&2 PIGS 24 HEAD 35-50 LBS.
60.0074.00; 23 HEAD 50-70 LBS.
SS.OO-66.00; 5 HEAD 70-75 LBS.
53.0061.00; #2&3 13 HEAD 140200
LBS. 32.0033.00; STOCK BOARS 4
HEAD 160200LBS. 24.0030.00; I 324
LB. AT 46.00.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
February 15

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 50.00-90.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 36.00-73.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 60.00-64.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.00-58.00. HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 50.00-62.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 47.00-56.50. LIGHT
35.00-46.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 55.00-64.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.00-54.50.

BULLS: HEAVY 37.00-t5.75,LIGHT
35.00-43.50.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
34.0040.00, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
28.0035.00, CULL COWS 28.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.00-75.00. MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0047.00.

808 CALVES: 28.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES -

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 127.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES -

RETURN TOFARM(90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 200.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO 90.00.

HOGS TOP QUALITY UP TO 30.00,
HEAVY UP TO 28.00, LIGHT UP TO
26.50.

SOWS UP TO 26.50.
MALE HOGS UP TO 11.50.
LAMBS UGHTANDFEEDER, NONE

AVAILABLE.
SHEEP NONE AVAILABLE.

ALUMINUM GRAIN BODIES
& ALUMINUM REPAIRS by

b
<6 ®.

V.wV'io

These ultra-light bodies are designed for strength
through engineering, not strength with bulk. For
example, a 16' grain body with tailgate and 48" sides
we compl We'll build you any
length or any side height up to 60".

Also available:
• Double swinging hay

hauling tailgate
• Barn door type tailgate
• Slide out cattle chutes

• Diamond flooring
• Pull out panel tailgates
• Any size grain chute

HEWEY WELDING
Box 2312, RD4 Lebanon, PA 17042 (717)867-5222


